
CENTRAL VALLEY OPERATIONS OFFICE
STEELHEAD REPORT

April-05
Note:  Bold numbers are not verified by DFG.

Steelhead Estimated Salvage Steelhead Estimated Loss (Incidental Take) Pumping
Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined Daily SWP Daily CVP Daily Combined Season Combined Daily Total Daily Total

Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag Tagged No Tag In CFS In Acre Feet
DATE Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated Estimated

Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Salvage Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss Loss
1-Apr-05 6 0 0 0 6 0 1,928 771 4 0 0 0 4 0 1,272 509 4,024 1,997 6,022 7,982 3,962 11,944
2-Apr-05 24 24 0 24 24 48 1,952 819 16 16 0 16 16 32 1,288 541 3,445 2,012 5,457 6,833 3,990 10,823
3-Apr-05 0 15 0 12 0 27 1,952 846 0 10 0 8 0 18 1,288 558 4,367 2,607 6,974 8,662 5,170 13,832
4-Apr-05 6 18 0 0 6 18 1,958 864 4 12 0 0 4 12 1,292 570 4,926 2,829 7,754 9,770 5,611 15,381
5-Apr-05 6 30 0 0 6 30 1,964 894 4 20 0 0 4 20 1,296 590 4,926 2,724 7,650 9,770 5,404 15,174
6-Apr-05 6 6 0 0 6 6 1,970 900 4 4 0 0 4 4 1,300 594 5,436 2,758 8,194 10,782 5,470 16,252
7-Apr-05 6 24 0 0 6 24 1,976 924 4 16 0 0 4 16 1,304 610 5,666 2,775 8,441 11,239 5,504 16,743
8-Apr-05 0 15 0 0 0 15 1,976 939 0 10 0 0 0 10 1,304 620 5,909 2,214 8,123 11,721 4,391 16,112
9-Apr-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,976 939 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,304 620 5,913 1,974 7,887 11,728 3,916 15,644

10-Apr-05 0 12 0 0 0 12 1,976 951 0 8 0 0 0 8 1,304 628 5,887 1,971 7,858 11,677 3,909 15,586
11-Apr-05 0 6 0 12 0 18 1,976 969 0 4 0 8 0 12 1,304 640 5,881 1,973 7,854 11,665 3,914 15,579
12-Apr-05 0 12 0 0 0 12 1,976 981 0 8 0 0 0 8 1,304 647 5,887 1,940 7,827 11,677 3,848 15,525
13-Apr-05 0 27 0 0 0 27 1,976 1,008 0 18 0 0 0 18 1,304 665 5,628 1,919 7,547 11,164 3,806 14,970
14-Apr-05 15 18 0 0 15 18 1,991 1,026 10 12 0 0 10 12 1,314 677 5,838 1,949 7,787 11,580 3,865 15,445
15-Apr-05 0 9 0 0 0 9 1,991 1,035 0 6 0 0 0 6 1,314 683 6,406 1,966 8,372 12,707 3,899 16,606
16-Apr-05 9 6 0 0 9 6 2,000 1,041 6 4 0 0 6 4 1,320 687 5,986 1,968 7,954 11,873 3,903 15,776
17-Apr-05 6 0 0 0 6 0 2,006 1,041 4 0 0 0 4 0 1,324 687 3,959 1,972 5,931 7,853 3,911 11,764
18-Apr-05 0 0 0 0 2,006 1,041 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,324 687 2,409 1,970 4,380 4,779 3,908 8,687
19-Apr-05 0 0 0 0 2,006 1,041 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,324 687 2,553 1,974 4,527 5,064 3,915 8,979
20-Apr-05 0 0 0 0 2,006 1,041 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,324 687 2,508 1,971 4,479 4,975 3,910 8,885
21-Apr-05 0 0 0 0 2,006 1,041 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,324 687 3,464 1,006 4,470 6,870 1,996 8,866
22-Apr-05 0 0 0 0 2,006 1,041 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,324 687 3,217 965 4,181 6,380 1,914 8,294
23-Apr-05 0 0 0 0 2,006 1,041 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,324 687 2,108 1,890 3,998 4,182 3,749 7,931
24-Apr-05 0 0 0 0 2,006 1,041 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,324 687 1,458 2,516 3,973 2,891 4,990 7,881
25-Apr-05 12 0 12 0 2,018 1,041 0 0 8 0 8 0 1,332 687 1,144 2,762 3,906 2,269 5,479 7,748
26-Apr-05 24 0 24 0 2,042 1,041 0 0 16 0 16 0 1,348 687 993 2,763 3,756 1,970 5,480 7,450
27-Apr-05 24 0 24 0 2,066 1,041 0 0 16 0 16 0 1,364 687 612 2,210 2,822 1,214 4,384 5,598
28-Apr-05 0 0 0 0 2,066 1,041 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,364 687 760 1,990 2,750 1,507 3,948 5,455
29-Apr-05 0 0 0 0 2,066 1,041 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,364 687 736 1,979 2,715 1,460 3,926 5,386
30-Apr-05 0 0 0 0 2,066 1,041 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,364 687 739 1,980 2,718 1,465 3,927 5,392

Total 84 222 60 48 144 270 2,066 1,041 55 147 40 32 95 178 1,364 687 112,785 63,524 176,309 223,709 125,999 349,708

Tracy CombinedBanks Tracy Combined Banks


